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Immigration Resources 
 
You are encouraged to make your own decision based on the particulars of your personal situation. We 
recommend that you check the Massachusetts Bar Association Lawyer Referral Service 
https://www.massbar.org/public/lawyer-referral-service confirm that any legal advice comes from attorneys 
approved by the American Immigration Lawyers Association (AILA) https://ailalawyer.com/  
 

UMass Chan On-Campus Confidential Resources 
 
Employee Assistance Program 

Anderson House, 382 Plantation Street, Worcester,  
Phone: 1-800-322-5327 
Email: eap@umassmed.edu  

 
Immigration Services Office – Human Resources 

Medical School campus – S5-109 
Weekly office hours and by appointment 
Phone: 508-856-5922 (option 3) 
Email: immigrationservices@umassmed.edu 

 

Recommended Immigration Attorneys 
 

Iandoli, Desai and Cronin   
Contact: Mary Walsh 
Mary.walsh@iandoli.com 
Phone: 617-482-1010 
https://www.iandoli.com/  
 
Curran, Berger and Kludt 
Contact: Megan Kludt megan@cbkimmigration.com 
Dan Berger – dhb@cbkimmigration.com 
Phone: 413-584-3232 
https://cbkimmigration.com/ 
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Additional Resources 
 

• Local Immigration Clinics offered by reputable Boston area immigration attorneys (free) 
https://www.riancenter.org/  

• Agencia APLHA www.agenciaalpha.org  
• Ascentria Care Allinace www.ascentria.org 
• American Civil Liberties Union (ACLU): www.aclu.org  
• Asian-American Civic Association www.aaca-boston.org 
• Avoiding Immigration Scams: www.mass.gov/guides/avoiding-immigration-scams 
• Brookings Institute: www.brookings.edu 
• Catholic Charities/Haitian Multi-Service Center and Refugee Program www.ccworc.org 
• Centro Presente www.cpresente.org 
• Center for American Progress www.americanprogress.org  
• Community Legal Aid www.communitylegal.org  
• Harvard University Law School Immigration and Refugee Clinic harvardimmigrationclinic.org 
• Irish Immigration Center http://www.iiicenter.org  
• Massachusetts Immigrant and Refugee Advocacy Coalition www.miracoalition.org/  
• Migration Policy Institute (MPI): www.migrationpolicy.org  
• National Council of Jewish Women, Immigration, and Naturalization Office www.ncjw.org  
• National Immigration Law Center (NILC): www.nilc.org  
• National Iranian American Council https://www.niacouncil.org/ 
• Political Asylum/Immigration Representation Project www.pairproject.org  
• Victim Rights Law Center www.victimrights.org 
• U.S. Citizenship & Immigration Services (USCIS) www.uscis.gov  
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